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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3

Next Week   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 600 Water Buffalo 582 Spare Me 570 CFC

544 Monkey Business 509 The Substitutes 507 Livin' On a Spar
Scratch Series 1666 Spare Me 1639 Water Buffalo 1558 CFC

1491 The Substitutes 1474 Livin' On a Spar 1448 Monkey Business
Handicap Game 850 CFC 840 Water Buffalo 824 Monkey Business

815 The Substitutes 809 Spare Me 808 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Series 2409 The Substitutes 2398 CFC 2377 Livin' On a Spar

2359 Water Buffalo 2347 Spare Me 2288 Monkey Business

Men Scratch Game 199 Tristan Hanson 186 Lucas Jackson 179 Mark Dowton
175 Erwin Parrilla 167 Derek Poster 166 Stephen Abbott

Scratch Series 489 Tristan Hanson 467 Stephen Abbott 463 Lucas Jackson
439 Mark Dowton 437 Erwin Parrilla 414 Sean Trochimchuk

Handicap Game 255 Tristan Hanson 247 Erwin Parrilla 232 Lucas Jackson
231 Mark Dowton 221 Derek Poster 221 Stephen Abbott

Handicap Series 657 Tristan Hanson 653 Erwin Parrilla 632 Stephen Abbott
610 Charles Engelen 601 Lucas Jackson 595 Mark Train

595 Mark Dowton

Women Scratch Game 150 Wendy Train 148 Vicky Ewings 128 Jessica Abbott
120 Lydia Arroyo 118 Kathy Trochimchuk 111 Jenny Godden

Scratch Series 415 Vicky Ewings 374 Wendy Train 355 Jessica Abbott
339 Kathy Trochimchuk 326 Lydia Arroyo 317 Jenny Godden

Handicap Game 226 Wendy Train 210 Vicky Ewings 208 Jessica Abbott
203 Lydia Arroyo 196 Kelly Mousseau 195 Kathy Trochimchuk

Handicap Series 602 Wendy Train 601 Vicky Ewings 595 Jessica Abbott
575 Lydia Arroyo 570 Kathy Trochimchuk 556 Kelly Mousseau

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 2562 Water Buffalo 2409 The Substitutes

Scratch Series 1666 Spare Me 1474 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 866 CFC

Scratch Game 558 Monkey Business

Men Handicap Series 706 Derek Poster 692 Mark Dowton 653 Erwin Parrilla
653 Kevin Adams

Scratch Series 525 JR Salvador 515 Lucas Jackson 470 Stephen Abbott
Handicap Game 291 Kolby Barker 278 Sean Trochimchuk 219 Ghil Garcia

Scratch Game 237 Tristan Hanson 186 Andy Noel 165 Norman Simpson

Women Handicap Series 614 Vicky Ewings 613 Jessica Abbott
Scratch Series 395 Linda Jackson 360 Jenny Godden

Handicap Game 226 Wendy Train 225 Kelly Mousseau
Scratch Game 140 Kathy Trochimchuk 135 Lydia Arroyo

Individual High Averages
Men 163.67 JR Salvador 152.67 Lucas Jackson 146.00 Mark Dowton
Women 133.56 Vicky Ewings 128.17 Linda Jackson 117.75 Wendy Train

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.

Men 115 to 141.06 =+26.06Derek Poster 99 to 115.83 =+16.83Kevin Adams 135 to 144.67 = +9.67 Stephen Abbott
Women 97 to 110.33 =+13.33Jenny Godden 106 to 117.75 =+11.75Wendy Train 102 to 111.58 = +9.58 Jessica Abbott

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 5 Water Buffalo 0 0 538 240 14069 9608 678 1701 965 2562
2 3 1 Monkey Business 0 0 487 280 13914 8796 558 1588 846 2456
3 6 3 Spare Me 0 0 557 224 13787 9620 582 1666 822 2376
4 5 2 Livin' On a Spar 0 0 471 294 13534 8092 507 1474 808 2377
5 2 4 The Substitutes 0 0 467 298 11470 6874 512 1491 820 2409
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

6 4 6 CFC 0 0 533 244 9403 6109 587 1619 866 2456

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Monkey Business   HDCP=280
Mark Dowton 2628 18 146 51
Sean Trochimchuk 2604 18 144 52
Kathy Trochimchuk 2040 18 113 77
Kelly Mousseau 1524 18 84 100
Paul Pitura 0 0 bk117 74

2 - Livin' On a Spar   HDCP=294
Jessica Abbott 1339 12 111 79
Stephen Abbott 2170 15 144 52
Kevin Adams 695 6 115 76
Charles Engelen 1221 12 101 87

3 - Spare Me   HDCP=224

Linda Jackson 1538 12 128 65
Vicky Ewings 2404 18 133 61
Lucas Jackson 2748 18 152 46
Norman Simpson 433 3 144 52

4 - The Substitutes   HDCP=298

Wendy Train 1413 12 117 74
Mark Train 1813 15 120 72
John Pulsher 1082 9 120 72
Jenny Godden 993 9 110 80
Liam Godden 640 6 106 83

5 - Water Buffalo   HDCP=240

Andy Noel 2406 18 133 61
Tristan Hanson 2587 18 143 53
Derek Poster 2539 18 141 55
Kolby Barker 1817 15 121 71
Brandon Maki 259 3 86 99

6 - CFC   HDCP=244

JR Salvador 982 6 163 37
Ed Arroyo 0 0 bk114 76
Romy Cabanayan 405 3 135 60
Pierre Morissette 1094 9 121 71
Ghil Garcia 1146 9 127 66
Lydia Arroyo 964 9 107 82
Erwin Parrilla 1518 12 126 67

Average List of All Members of This League
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

JR Salvador 163 37 982 6 494 484 0 0 204 250 525 663
Lucas Jackson 152 46 2748 18 465 443 155 186 122 463 601 186 238 515 674
Mark Dowton 146 51 2628 18 459 437 158 102 179 439 595 189 247 518 692
Sean Trochimchuk 144 52 2604 18 441 419 133 116 165 414 567 224 278 505 688
Stephen Abbott 144 52 2170 15 440 421 166 141 160 467 632 181 241 470 650
Norman Simpson 144 52 433 3 437 430 a130a130a130 390 546 165 217 433 589
Tristan Hanson 143 53 2587 18 437 415 132 158 199 489 657 237 285 516 660
Derek Poster 141 55 2539 18 443 421 120 120 167 407 569 186 262 478 706
Romy Cabanayan 135 60 405 3 411 404 139 143 123 405 579 143 201 405 579
Andy Noel 133 61 2406 18 408 386 120 149 137 406 589 186 250 450 640
Vicky Ewings 133 61 2404 18 410 388 148 124 143 415 601 182 238 434 614
Linda Jackson 128 65 1538 12 397 381 130 142 126 398 599 157 220 395 586
Ghil Garcia 127 66 1146 9 390 377 152 116 122 390 591 154 219 390 600
Terry Stout 127 66 382 3 386 379 0 0 137 195 382 556
Erwin Parrilla 126 67 1518 12 387 371 175 140 122 437 653 175 247 437 653
Pierre Morissette 121 71 1094 9 370 357 0 0 137 210 371 587
Kolby Barker 121 71 1817 15 379 360 94 146 97 337 544 214 291 455 686
Mark Train 120 72 1813 15 365 346 132 141 106 379 595 141 213 379 610
John Pulsher 120 72 1082 9 370 357 163 118 140 421 661 132 214 350 605
Wendy Train 117 74 1413 12 357 341 113 111 150 374 602 150 226 374 611
Kevin Adams 115 76 695 6 349 339 a104a104a104 312 540 146 234 389 653
Kathy Trochimchuk 113 77 2040 18 354 332 118 117 104 339 570 140 217 362 593
Jessica Abbott 111 79 1339 12 341 325 111 128 116 355 595 128 210 355 613
Jenny Godden 110 80 993 9 339 326 101 105 111 317 551 127 217 360 612
Lydia Arroyo 107 82 964 9 332 319 104 120 102 326 575 135 220 328 583
Liam Godden 106 83 640 6 323 313 0 0 121 196 350 575
Charles Engelen 101 87 1221 12 309 293 126 113 101 340 610 126 216 340 610
Brandon Maki 86 99 259 3 263 256 0 0 87 186 259 556
Kelly Mousseau 84 100 1524 18 261 239 76 84 96 256 556 124 225 277 580
Ed Arroyo bk114 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Pitura bk117 74 0 0 0 0 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Ed Lavoie bk137 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
Talia Kean bk91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Langlois bk123 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caleb Peel bk111 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Kuper bk177 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony Ferriolo bk95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
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